

SANDWICH TOASTER

Solis



TOASTER



Technical data

Output: 1.375-1.635 W
 Voltage: 220-240 V
 Frequency: 50-60 Hz
 Dimensions: 18 x 29 x 21 cm (W x D x H)
 Weight: 2.0 kg (without sandwich tongs)
 Special function for grilled sandwiches
 Turbo function for regular slices of bread
 Special function for bagels (only the inner heating elements are active)
 Number of browning settings: 7
 Fingerprint-proof stainless steel housing
 Crumb tray
 Defrost and reheat function
 Electronic short-stroke buttons with LED illumination
 Centring mechanism for toast slices
 Super-wide toast slots for bagels and English muffins
 Fold-up bun warmer
 Automatic switch-off after approx. 5 minutes
 Incl. two sandwich tongs

Technische Daten

Leistung: 1.375-1.635 W
 Spannung: 220-240 V
 Frequenz: 50-60 Hz
 Abmessungen: 18 x 29 x 21 cm (B x T x H)
 Gewicht: 2,0 kg (ohne Sandwichzangen)
 Spezialfunktion für Sandwich-Toasts
 Turbofunktion für normale Toastscheiben
 Spezialfunktion für Bagels (nur innere Heizelemente sind aktiv)
 Anzahl Bräunungstufen: 7
 Fingerabdruckschützendes Edelstahlgehäuse
 Brokrispenschublade
 Auftau- und Aufwärmfunktion
 Elektronische Kurzhubtasten mit LED-Umleuchtung
 Zentriermechanismus für Toastscheiben
 Superbreite Toastschlitze für Bagels und English Muffins
 Hochklappbarer Brötchenwärmer
 Automatische Abschaltung nach ca. 5 Minuten
 Inkl. zwei Sandwichzangen

Données techniques

Puissance: 1.375-1.635 W
 Tension: 220-240 V
 Fréquence: 50-60 Hz
 Dimensions: 18 x 29 x 21 cm (B x P x H)
 Poids: 2,0 kg (sans pinces à croque-monsieur)
 Fonction spéciale pour croque-monsieur
 Fonction turbo pour des tranches de pain régulières
 Fonction spéciale pour bagels (parties chauffantes intérieures uniquement actives)
 Nombre de niveaux de brunissage: 7
 Corps anti-empreintes digitales en acier inoxydable
 Tiroir ramasse-miettes
 Fonction décongélation et réchauffage
 Touches à effileurement électroniques avec éclairage LED
 Centre-mécanisme pour toasts
 Superlarge roosterseuven voor bagels en Engelse muffins
 Omhoogklapbare broodjesverwarmer
 Automatische uitschakeling na ca. 5 minuten
 Incl. twee sandwichzangen

Technische specificaties

Uitgang: 1.375-1.635 W
 Voltspanning: 220-240 V
 Frequentie: 50-60 Hz
 Afmetingen: 18 x 29 x 21 cm (B x D x H)
 Gewicht: 2,0 kg (zonder toostklemmen)
 Speciale functie voor toasts
 Turbo-functie voor normale sneetjes
 Speciale functie voor bagels (alleen de binnenste verwarmingselementen worden gebruikt)
 Aantal bruiningniveaus: 7
 Vingerafdrukbestendige roestvrijstalen behuizing
 Broodkrispemelade
 Ontdooi- en opwarmfunctie
 Functie decongelation et rechauffage
 Elektronische tiptoetsen met LED-verlichting
 Centremechanisme voor sneetjes toast
 Superbrede roosterseuven voor bagels en Engelse muffins
 Omhoogklapbare broodjesverwarmer
 Automatische uitschakeling na ca. 5 minuten
 Incl. twee klemmen voor toasts

Solis of Switzerland AG
 CH-8152 Glattpfug Zurich, Switzerland
 www.solis.com

SANDWICH TOASTER



Gentle preparation of grilled sandwiches. The cheese is melted without the outside of the toast being burnt.

Schonende Zubereitung von Sandwich-Toasts. Der Käse wird geschmolzen, ohne dass die Aussenseite des Toasts verbrannt wird.

Une préparation en douceur des croque-monsieur. Le fromage est fondu sans que l'extérieur du pain soit brûlé.

Voorzichtige bereiding van toasts. De kaas wordt gesmolten zonder de buitenkant van de tosti te verbranden.



Special function for bagels – only the inner heating elements are active.

Spezialfunktion für Bagels – nur die inneren Heizelemente sind aktiv.

Fonction spéciale pour bagels – seules les parties chauffantes intérieures sont actives.

Speciale functie voor bagels – alleen de binnenste verwarmingselementen worden gebruikt.



Turbo function for regular slices of bread – approx. 40% faster than in normal toasting mode.

Turbofunktion für normale Toastscheiben – ca. 40% schneller als im normalen Toastmodus.

Fonction turbo pour des tranches de pain régulières – env. 40% plus rapide qu'avec le mode toast normal.

Turbofunctie voor normale sneetjes brood – ca. 40% sneller dan in de normale toastmodus.



LED indicators for set browning degree and remaining toasting time.

LED-Anzeige für eingestellten Bräunungsgrad und verbleibende Toastdauer.

Affichage LED pour le niveau de brunissage réglé et durée de préparation des toasts restante.

LED-display voor het ingestelde bruiningsniveau en de resterende roostertijd.

SANDWICH TOASTER

For grilled sandwiches, bagels and slices of bread.

SINCE 1908

Solis



SPECIAL MODE FOR GRILLED SANDWICHES

TURBO FUNCTION FOR REGULAR SLICES OF BREAD

INCL. TWO SANDWICH TONGS

SANDWICH TOASTER



The extra wide toast slots even allow toasting of bagels, for example.

Die extra breiten Toastschlitze erlauben sogar das Toasten von z.B. Bagels.

Les fentes pour toasts extra-larges permettent même de griller des bagels par exemple.

De extra brede roosterseuven maken het zelfs mogelijk om bijv. bagels te roosteren.



Built-in and easy to fold up bun warmer.

Eingebauter und einfach hochklappbarer Brötchenwärmer.

Chauffe-pain intégré et facilement relevable.

Ingebouwd en gemakkelijk omhoog te vouwen broodjesverwarmer.



Incl. two sandwich tongs.

Inkl. zwei Sandwichzangen.

Deux pinces à croque-monsieur comprises.

Incl. twee toostklemmen.



The closed bottom of the sandwich tongs prevents melted cheese from dripping inside the toaster.

Der geschlossene Boden der Sandwichzangen verhindert, dass geschmolzener Käse ins Innere des Toasters tropft.

Le fond fermé de la pince à croque-monsieur empêche le fromage fondu de couler à l'intérieur du grille-pain.

De gesloten bodem van de toostklemmen voorkomt dat gesmolten kaas in de broodrooster loopt.

